Operator License #: 9267

API #: 15-003-26346-00-00

Operator: IRC Qil Company, Inc. Lease: Kretchmer
Address: PO Box 426 Garnett, KS 66032 Well #: KX-34
| Phone: (785) 448-8112 Spud Date: 9/9/14 Completed: 9/10/14
| Contractor License: 34036 Location: SE-SE-SW-NW of 33-20S-21E
T.D.: 738 T.D. of Pipe: 735 Size: 2.875" 2805 Feet From South
Surface Pipe Size: 7" Depth: 21’ 4320 Feet From East
Kind of Well: il County: Anderson
LOG
Thickness Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
4 Soil 0 4 1 Lime 566 567
19 Clay 4 23 5 Shale 567 572
13 Shale 23 36 3 Lime 572 575
5 Lime 36 41 31 Shale 575 606
1 Shale 41 42 43 Oil Sand 606 649
22 Lime 42 64 89 Shale 649 738
21 Shale 64 85
7 Lime 85 92
16 Shale 92 108
4 Lime 108 112
12 Shale 112 124
1 Lime 124 125
16 Shale 125 141
9 Lime 141 150
5 Shale 150 155
70 Lime 155 225 T.D. 738
182 Shale 225 407 T.D. of Pipe 735
3 Lime 407 410
7 Shale 410 417
2 Lime 417 419
5 Shale 419 424
12 Lime 424 436
50 Shale 436 486
3 Lime 486 489
14 Shale 489 503
6 Lime 503 509
3 Shale 509 512
2 Lime 512 514
52 Shale 514 566




